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	Manufacturer
	Contact 1
	Contact 2
	New Mexico Representative

	Alcohol Countermeasure Systems
60 International Boulevard
Toronto, Ontario      M9W 6J2

Device:               WR2
	Denise Connerty
1-416-619-3500 Ext. 3509
dlconnerty@acs-corp.com


	Blanche Jeffers
1-250-391-7478
bjeffers@acs-corp.com
	Loretta Newman
1-505-345-3285
dl.customs@hotmail.com


	Alcohol Detection Systems
1718 Belmont Ave., Ste. D
Baltimore, MD   21244

Device:              The Determinator
	george Lesini
1-410-298-8908
George@stopdwi.com

	Nicholas Cassiere
1-410-298-5400  Ext. 133
nick@stopdwi.com

	George Lesini
1-800-786-7394 or 1-800-stopdwi
george@stopdwi.com


	Consumer Safety Technologies
10520 Hickman Rd., Ste., F
Des Moines, IA    50325

Device:              Intoxalock 1001A
	David Arringdale
1-877-777-5020 x 119
darringdale@cstinc.com

	Michelle Oge
1-877-777-5020
MOge@cstinc.com

	Michelle Oge
1-877-777-5020
MOge@cstinc.com


	Draeger Safety Diagnostics
4040 W. Royal Lane, Ste. 136
Irving, TX   75063

Devices:             Interlock XT
                         Interlock 920
	Todd Gavin
7-972-929-1100
Todd.gavin@draeger.com
	Mary Meyer
1-972-929-1100
Mary.meyer@draeger.com
	Harlan Williams
1-972-573-1759
Harlan.williams@draeger.com


	LifeSafer Interlock, Inc.
1908 Hudson Ave.
Cincinnati, OH    45212

Device:              LifeSafer FC 100
	Craig Armstrong
1-513-651-9560, Ext. 121
CArmstrong@lifesafer.com
	Tom Knowles
1-513-651-9560 x 4
Knowles@LifeSafer.com
	Jean Claude Guenette
1-505-856-0031
JGuenette0030@msn.com


	Guardian Interlock Systems
228 Church St.
Marietta, GA    30060

Device:               AMS 2000
	David Contreras
770-499-0499  Ext. 210
dcontreras@guardianinterlock.com

	Michael Mahana
505-264-8377
Mahana@guardianinterlock.com

	Michael Mahana
505-264-8377
Mahana@guardianinterlock.com


	Smart Start, Inc,
4850 Plaza Dr.
Irving, TX   75063

Device:               SSA 1000
	Jim Ballard
1-800-880-3394 x 212
jballard@smartstartinc.com

	Lamar Ball
1-800-880-3391
jball@smartstartinc.com

	Dean Mills
1-866-916-6394
dmills@smartstartinc.com



